
  
 
 
 

 
 

Annual Calendar 2024-25  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



APRIL 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

      OFF 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
  

Session 
2024-25 
Begins 

  Eid-Ul-Fitr- 
OFF 

SRC 
Nomination  

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
Ambedkar 
Jayanti & 
Bengali New 
Year- OFF 

Welcome Party 
for PP & SRC 
Campaigning 

 
 

 Ram 
Navami- OFF 

 SRC Voting OFF 

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

World Earth Day 
Cel. & SRC 

Result, Session 
Begins for Grade 

XI 

     

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MAY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

   Labour Day- 
OFF 

  OFF 

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

   Rabindra 
Jayanti Cel.    

Parent 
Orientation – 

8.30 am to 9.30 
am & SRC 

Result 
Finalization  

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

 
SRC Result 
Declaration
- Assembly 

  
Holiday 

Homework 
Distribution 

Holiday 
Homework 
Distribution 

OFF 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 
Summer 

Break 
Begins 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 

 
Summer 

Break 
Summer 

Break 
Summer 

Break 
Summer 

Break 
Summer 

Break 
Summer 

Break 
 
 
 
 
 



JUNE 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 1 

 Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

 Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

Summer 
Break 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 School Reopens 
for Grade X,XII     OFF 

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 Eid-Uj- Zoha 
– OFF 

School 
Reopens for 

Students 
 Investiture 

Ceremony  
International 
Yoga Day Cel.  

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 

Tentative 
Starting Date Of 

PT I (For I to 
IX)  

Tentative Date 
Of PT I (For I to 

IX)  

Tentative Date 
Of PT I (For I to 

IX)  

Tentative Date 
Of PT I (For I to 

IX)  

PP Party & 
Tentative Date 

Of PT I (For I to 
IX)  

 

 
 30 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

       
 
 
 
 
 



JULY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 
Tentative Exam 
End Date for PT 

I (I to IX)  
 

Tentative Exam 
End Date for PT I 

(X Onwards) 
 

Inter-house Chess 
Competition for V 

& VI  
OFF 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

Rath Yatra- 
OFF 

 
Van Mahotsav 

– Cel 
   

Inter-house Chess 
Competition-Final 

V & VI 

PT-I PTA 
Meeting (Across 

grades)  
 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

   Muharram- 
OFF  

Inter-house 
Table Tennis 
Competition  

Semi Final for 
VIII & IX 

OFF 

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

     

PP Party & Inter-
house Table 

Tennis 
Competition  

Final for VIII & 
IX 

 

 

 
28 29 

 
 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 



AUGUST 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

    Department 
meeting 

 OFF 

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

     

Dive into the 
Past- ( Inter-
house History 
Article writing 

Challenge for VI 
)  

 

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

Martyrs Day    Independence 
Day Cel.   OFF 

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 Rakshabandhan- 
OFF    

Ocean Awareness 
Contest (Inter-
house Creative 

writing challenge 
for XI ) 

 

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 Janmasthami 
– OFF   

PP Cel. & Inter 
house Football 
Competition  

 

Swimming 
Party-For 

UKG  
 

 
 
 
 



SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 

   

Tentative 
Starting Dates 

for PT II- 
Minor 

Teachers’ 
Day – OFF for 

Students 

Tentative 2nd 
day for PT 
II- Minor 

 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

 

Tentative 
Starting Dates 

for PT II- 
Major 

Study Leave 
for students  

Tentative Dates 
for PT II- 

Major 

Study Leave 
for students  

Tentative Dates 
for PT II- 

Major 

Hindi Diwas- 
Teachers’ 

Presentation 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

 
Tentative Dates 

for PT II- 
Major 

Study Leave 
for students  

Tentative Dates 
for PT II- 

Major 

Study Leave 
for students  

Tentative 
Ending Date 

for PT II- 
Major 

OFF 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

Normal time 
table to be 

followed for 
students  

   PP Cel  
PT II Paper 
Showing to 

parents 

 

 
29 30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
       

 
 
 



OCTOBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
IGKO Exam 4 

 
5 

 

   
Gandhi Jayanti 
& Mahalaya- 

OFF  
 

Young Poet 
Challenge 
(Poetry 
competition for 
II to V)  

PT II PTA 
Meeting  

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

IEO Exam8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

  

Pre-puja 
Celebration cum 

Inter-house 
dance 

Competition 

Puja Vacation - 
for Students & 

Teachers 

Puja Vacation - 
for Students & 

Teachers 

Puja Vacation - 
for Students & 

Teachers 

Puja Vacation - 
for Students & 

Teachers 
 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

 
Puja Vacation - 
for Students & 

Teachers 

Puja Vacation - 
for Students & 

Teachers 

Puja Vacation - 
for Students & 

Teachers 

Puja Vacation - 
for Students & 

Teachers 

Puja Vacation - 
for Students & 

Teachers 
OFF 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 
School Reopens 
for Students & 

Teachers 
     

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 

   Swimming Gala  Kali Puja- 
OFF   

 
 
 



NOVEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
     Kali Puja - 

OFF OFF 

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 
 
 

 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

 School 
Reopens    Chatt Puja- 

OFF 

Inter-house 
Debate 

Competition 
for VII to IX 

 

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 

Jagadhatri 
Puja - OFF  NSO Exam  

 
Puppet Show 

for Pre-
primary & I 

Childrens’ Day 
cum Carnival 
(with parent 
involvement)  

 

Nanak 
Jayanti- OFF OFF 

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

     IMO Exam   
Inter-house 
basketball 

Competition 
for VIII to X 

 

 

 
24 25 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

Tentative 
Starting Date of 
PT III & Mock 
1(for X & XII) 

  IHO Exam  PP Cel.  

 
 
 
 
 
 



DECEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 

 
PT III ends(I 
to IX, XI)& 

mock 1 ends 
  

Mock 1 ends 
for grade XII  

 

Interhouse 
Kabaddi comp 

(V to VII)  
 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

  ISSO & ICO 
exam   

Interhouse 
cricket 

comp for 
IX to XII 

PT III PTA 
Meeting & 
Career Fest 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

     
Interhouse 

Music Comp 
( IV to IX) 

Winter 
Vacation 
Begins 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 



JANUARY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
   

Winter 
Break Ends 

School 
Reopens  

Mock 2 for X & 
XII starts  

 
OFF 

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

     Mock 2 ends 
for grade X  

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

Foundation 
Day 

 
Makar 

Sankranti- 
OFF 

  Mock 2 ends for 
grade X  OFF 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 
   

ICSO Exam  
  Netaji Jayanti- 

OFF   

Recitation 
Competition for 
VIII  

 
 

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 

Republic 
Day- Cel     

PP Cel 
   



FEBRUARY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 

      OFF 

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

Vasant 
Panchami 

Celebration 

Final Term 
begins for 
Grade XI 

     

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 

      OFF 

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

     

International 
mother 

language day, 

& 
PP Cel.  

 

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
1 

 

 

Tentative 
Date for 

Final Term I 
to IX 

Study Leave 
for students  

Tentative 
Date for 

Final Term  I 
to IX 

Study Leave 
for students  

Tentative 
Date for 

Final Term I 
to IX 

Final Term 
PTA for Grade 

XI 

 



MARCH 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 1 

      
Final Term 

PTA for Grade 
XI 

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

 
Tentative Date 
for Final Term 

I to IX 
Study Leave 
for students  

Tentative Date 
for Final Term 

I to IX 
Study Leave 
for students  

Tentative Date 
for Final Term 

I to IX 
OFF 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
Tentative Date 
for Final Term 

I to IX 
  

Year End Party 
for Pre-
primary 

Holi- OFF Holi- OFF 

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 
Exam Paper 
Showing to 

parents 
    Final Term 

PTA 
 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
Kits 

Distribution for 
2025-26 

Kits 
Distribution for 

2025-26 

Kits 
Distribution for 

2025-26 

Kits 
Distribution for 

2025-26 

Kits 
Distribution for 

2025-26 

Orientation 
for 2025-26 

 
 30 31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Eid-Ul-Fitre- 

OFF 
New Session 

Begins     
 


