

Annual Calendar 2024-25

ΛP	RIL	26)24
Ar	NIL		<i> L</i> 4

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
						OFF
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	Session 2024-25 Begins			Eid-Ul-Fitr- OFF	SRC Nomination	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Ambedkar Jayanti & Bengali New Year- OFF	Welcome Party for PP & SRC Campaigning		Ram Navami- OFF		SRC Voting	OFF
21	World Earth Day Cel. & SRC Result, Session Begins for Grade XI	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	1	2	3	4

MAY 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
			Labour Day- OFF			OFF
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
			Rabindra Jayanti Cel.			Parent Orientation – 8.30 am to 9.30 am & SRC Result Finalization
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	SRC Result Declaration - Assembly			Holiday Homework Distribution	Holiday Homework Distribution	OFF
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	Summer Break Begins	Summer Break	Summer Break	Summer Break	Summer Break	Summer Break
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
	Summer Break	Summer Break	Summer Break	Summer Break	Summer Break	Summer Break

	JUNE 2024					
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
	Summer	Summer	Summer	Summer	Summer	Summer
	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	Summer	Summer	Summer	Summer	Summer	Summer
	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	School Reopens for Grade X,XII					OFF
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Eid-Uj- Zoha – OFF	School Reopens for Students		Investiture Ceremony	International Yoga Day Cel.	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	Tentative Starting Date Of PT I (For I to IX)	Tentative Date Of PT I (For I to IX)	Tentative Date Of PT I (For I to IX)	Tentative Date Of PT I (For I to IX)	PP Party & Tentative Date Of PT I (For I to IX)	
30	1	2	3	4	5	6

JULY 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
30	1	2	3	4	5	6
	Tentative Exam End Date for PT I (I to IX)		Tentative Exam End Date for PT I (X Onwards)		Inter-house Chess Competition for V & VI	OFF
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Rath Yatra- OFF	Van Mahotsav – Cel				Inter-house Chess Competition-Final V & VI	PT-I PTA Meeting (Across grades)
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
			Muharram- OFF		Inter-house Table Tennis Competition Semi Final for VIII & IX	OFF
21	22	23	24	25	PP Party & Inter- house Table Tennis Competition Final for VIII & IX	27
28	29	30	31	1	2	3

AUGUST 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
				Department meeting		OFF
4	5	6	7	8	Dive into the Past- (Inter- house History Article writing Challenge for VI	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Martyrs Day				Independence Day Cel.		OFF
18	Rakshabandhan- OFF	20	21	22	Ocean Awareness Contest (Interhouse Creative writing challenge for XI)	24
25	Janmasthami – OFF	27	28	PP Cel. & Inter house Football Competition	30 Swimming Party-For UKG	31

SEPTEMBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4 Tentative Starting Dates for PT II- Minor	Teachers' Day – OFF for Students	6 Tentative 2 nd day for PT II- <u>Minor</u>	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	Tentative Starting Dates for PT II- Major	Study Leave for students	Tentative Dates for PT II- Major	Study Leave for students	Tentative Dates for PT II- Major	Hindi Diwas- Teachers' Presentation
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	Tentative Dates for PT II- Major	Study Leave for students	Tentative Dates for PT II- Major	Study Leave for students	Tentative Ending Date for PT II- Major	OFF
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	Normal time table to be followed for students				PP Cel	PT II Paper Showing to parents
29	30	1	2	3	4	5

OCTOBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
29	30	1	2	3	IGKO Exam 4	5
			Gandhi Jayanti & Mahalaya- OFF		Young Poet Challenge (Poetry competition for II to V)	PT II PTA Meeting
6	7	IEO Exam8	9	10	11	12
		Pre-puja Celebration cum Inter-house dance Competition	Puja Vacation - for Students & Teachers	Puja Vacation - for Students & Teachers	Puja Vacation - for Students & Teachers	Puja Vacation - for Students & Teachers
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	Puja Vacation - for Students & Teachers	Puja Vacation - for Students & Teachers	Puja Vacation - for Students & Teachers	Puja Vacation - for Students & Teachers	Puja Vacation - for Students & Teachers	OFF
20	School Reopens for Students & Teachers	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
			Swimming Gala	Kali Puja- OFF		

NOVEMBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
					Kali Puja - OFF	OFF
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	School Reopens			Chatt Puja- OFF	Inter-house Debate Competition for VII to IX	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Jagadhatri Puja - OFF		NSO Exam	Puppet Show for Pre- primary & I	Childrens' Day cum Carnival (with parent involvement)	Nanak Jayanti- OFF	OFF
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
		IMO Exam			Inter-house basketball Competition for VIII to X	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	Tentative Starting Date of PT III & Mock 1(for X & XII)			IHO Exam	PP Cel.	

DECEMBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	PT III ends(I to IX, XI)& mock 1 ends			Mock 1 ends for grade XII	Interhouse Kabaddi comp (V to VII)	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
		ISSO & ICO exam			Interhouse cricket comp for IX to XII	PT III PTA Meeting & Career Fest
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
					Interhouse Music Comp (IV to IX)	Winter Vacation Begins
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31	1	2	3	4

JANUARY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	Winter Break Ends	School Reopens	Mock 2 for X & XII starts	OFF
5	6	7	8	9	Mock 2 ends for grade X	11
Foundation Day	13	Makar Sankranti- OFF	15	16	Mock 2 ends for grade X	OFF
19	20	ICSO Exam	22	Netaji Jayanti- OFF	Recitation Competition for VIII	25
Republic Day- Cel	27	28	29	30 PP Cel	31	1

FEBRUARY	2025
-----------------	------

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
						OFF
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Vasant Panchami Celebration	Final Term begins for Grade XI					
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
						OFF
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
					International mother language day, Last assembly of the session & PP Cel.	
23	24	25	26	27	28	1
	Tentative Date for Final Term I to IX	Study Leave for students	Tentative Date for Final Term I to IX	Study Leave for students	Tentative Date for Final Term I to IX	Final Term PTA for Grade XI

MARCH 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
23	24	25	26	27	28	1
						Final Term PTA for Grade
						XI
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	Tentative Date for Final Term I to IX	Study Leave for students	Tentative Date for Final Term I to IX	Study Leave for students	Tentative Date for Final Term I to IX	OFF
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	Tentative Date for Final Term I to IX			Year End Party for Pre- primary	Holi- OFF	Holi- OFF
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Exam Paper Showing to parents					Final Term PTA
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	Kits Distribution for 2025-26	Kits Distribution for 2025-26	Kits Distribution for 2025-26	Kits Distribution for 2025-26	Kits Distribution for 2025-26	Orientation for 2025-26
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
	Eid-Ul-Fitre-	New Session				
	OFF	Begins				